
 

 

AP/IB Testing Schedule   

 

All tests will take place at Donaldson Center 100 Vocational Dr Greenville, SC 29605 

EXCEPT AP Spanish and AP French, they will take place at Southside High School in the 

ROTC Wing. You will need to report to the testing site 30 minutes prior to your test start 

time. 
 

                            Date  Time      Test  

Monday, 5/6/2019 8:00 AP US Government(1) 

Monday, 5/6/2019 
12:00  

AP Environmental Science (5) 

Tuesday, 5/7/2019 
8:00  AP Spanish Language (8) 

Tuesday, 5/7/2019 
12:00  IB History Paper 1&2 (6) 

Wednesday, 5/8/2019  
8:00  IB History Paper 3 (6) 

Wednesday, 5/8/2019  
8:00  AP English Literature (36) 

Wednesday, 5/8/2019 
12:00  AP French Language (2)  

Thursday, 5/9/2019 
8:00  AP Chemistry (13) 

Thursday, 5/9/2019 
12:00  Biology SL Paper 1&2 (11) 

Thursday, 5/9/2019 12:00  AP Psychology (32) 

Friday, 5/10/2019 
8:00   AP US History (20) 

Friday, 5/10/2019 
8:00   Biology SL Paper 3  (11) 

Friday, 5/10/2019 
12:00  Psychology HL/ SL Paper 1 (15) 

Monday, 5/13/ 2019 
8:00  AP Biology (2) 

Monday, 5/13/ 2019 
8:00  Psychology HL Paper 2 &3 (12) 

Monday, 5/13/ 2019 
8:00  Psychology SL Paper 2 (3) 

Monday, 5/13/ 2019 12:00  
IB Mathematical Studies & HL Paper 1 (23) 

Monday, 5/13/ 2019 12:00  AP Physics Mech (6) 

Monday, 5/13/ 2019 2:00  
AP Physics E&M (5) 

Tuesday, 5/14/2019 
8:00  AP Calculus AB& BC (13) 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday, 5/14/2019 
8:00  IB Mathematical Studies & HL Paper 2 (22) 

Wednesday, 5/15/2019 
8:00 IB Math HL Paper 3(1) 

Wednesday, 5/15/2019 
12:00 AP Macroeconomics (1)  

Thursday, 5/16/2019 

8:00  

AP World History (26) (1 testing with 

accommodation) 

Thursday, 5/16/2019 12:00  IB English Lit HL  Paper 1  (17) 

Thursday, 5/16/2019 
12:00  AP Stats (22) 

Friday, 5/17/2019 
8:00  IB English Lit HL  Paper 2  (17) 

Friday, 5/17/2019 
8:00  AP Microeconomics (1) 

Friday, 5/17/2019 
12:00  AP Computer Science A (3) 

Friday, 5/17/2019 
12:00  IB Physics  HL/ SL Paper 1&2 (5) 

Monday, 5/20/2019  
8:00 Physics HL/SL Paper 3 (5) 

Tuesday, 5/21/2019 
12:00 Spanish HL/SL/ ab initio Paper 1 (12) 

Wednesday, 5/22/2019 
8:00 Spanish  HL/SL/ ab initio Paper 2 (12) 

Wednesday, 5/22/2019 
12:00 Chemistry HL/SL Paper 1&2 (13) 

Thursday, 5/23/2019 
8:00 Chemistry HL/SL Paper 3 (13) 

Thursday, 5/23/2019 
8:00  AP Biology Late Testing (7) 

Thursday, 5/23/2019 
12:00 French HL/SL/ ab initio Paper 1 (2) 

Friday,  5/24/2019 8:00 French HL/SL/ ab initio Paper 2 (2) 

Friday,  5/24/2019 8:00 BC Calculus late testing  

Wednesday, 5/29/2019 8:00  Exceptional AP Biology (3) 

Thursday, 5/30/2019 12:00  Exceptional AP Computer Science A (1) 


